

Ex. No. 06/18
Lajwanti Jain vs. Ajay Kumar Jain

13.02.2018

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked & registered.

Present : Sh. Sundeep Kumar and Sh. Santosh Kr. Mishra,
counsels for the DH.

Report of Civil Nazir perused.

Heard. Issue notice of the execution petition against the JD on filing of PF & RC for **09.03.2018**. DH may take steps accordingly.

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
13.02.2018