

Ex. No. 217/18  
Lajwanti Jain Vs. Ajay Kumar Jain

09.03.2018

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Ld. counsel for DH.

Service report of JD states that address is not correct. However, counsel for the DH submits that this is the only address available and request for dasti process.

Issue process against the JD on filing of PF, dasti as prayed got 13.04.2018.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)  
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/  
DWARKA COURTS