

Ex No. 06/18
Lajwanti Jain vs Ajay Kumar Jain

18.05.2018

Ld. PO is on training today.

Present: Sh. Sundeep Kumar, counsel for the DH.

None for JD.

Put up for further proceedings on 08.06.18.

Reader in the court of
(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
18.05.2018