

EX CIVIL/217/2018
Lajwanti Jain Vs. Ajay Kumar Jain

08.06.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sundeep Kumar, Counsel for the DH.
None for JD.

Put up for purpose fixed on 20.07.2018.

Asstt. Ahlmad
In the court of Mohd. Farrukh, Ld. ADJ-05,
Pilot Court (SW), Dwarka Courts
08.06.2018