

Ex. No. 217/18
Lajwanti Jain vs. Ajay Kr. Jain

19.07.2019

Present: Sh. Sundeep Kumar, counsel for DH.
None for Dena Bank.
None for JD.

Counsel for the DH submits that DH is in touch with the Dena Bank and auction has yet not been done. He seeks a date. At request, put up on **13.09.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
19.07.2019