

**BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. RAM PRASAD S/O
LATE LALA RAM****10.11.2022**

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Summons received back. Issue fresh summons to the accused on filing of PF returnable for 13.07.2023. Process shall be taken dasti through the concerned RTM.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
10.11.2022